MEKASTER
ISO 9001 : 2008
S A F E T Y   R E L I E F   V A L V E S   F L A N G E D   T Y P E
S E R I E S    6 6 0 0                                      API 526
DESIGN  FEATURE
• Face to face dimension according to API 526
• Adjusting ring
• Screwed Full Nozzle

S A F E T Y   R E L I E F   V A L V E S   F L A N G E D   T Y P E
S E R I E S    6 6 0 0                                      API 526
   DE‐CODIFICATION PLAN
POSITION NO.:  1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9     1 0     1 1     1 2 . .   . .
SAMPLE CODE :  6  ‐  6  ‐  3  ‐  6  ‐  2  ‐  C  ‐  2”  ‐  H  ‐  3”  ‐  A  ‐  L  .  P  .  V
TRY A CODE:    ‐    ‐    ‐    ‐    ‐    ‐    ‐    ‐    ‐    ‐    .    .
NOTE   1.  IBR, CCOE Approved valves are offered.
2.  Valves for special services such as NACE, Hydrogen etc & Special sizes are also
offered
3.  If required, valves also offered for Third Party/Customer Inspection before
dispatch.
4.  Valves are supplied with one set of Test Certificate for Hydro Test, Set Pressure
Test, Seat Leakage Test, Back Pressure pneumatic Test and with guarantee
Certificate of 12 Months from the date of delivery. Other Tests on request
KIND
  6‐ SPRING
    LOADED SRV
TYPE
  6 ‐ FULL LIFT
      FULL NOZZLE
BODY MATERIAL
IN SAMPLE CODE
3–CARBON STEEL
OTHER OPTIONS
2‐Nickel/Cu. Alloy
   A 494 GR M35‐2
3‐Carbon Steel
     A 216 Gr WCB
4‐Austenitic Steel
    A351 Gr CF8
5‐Austenitic Steel
    A 351 Gr CF8M
6‐Chromium
    Molybdenum
    Steel
    A217GrWC6
7‐Killed Steel
   A352 Gr LCB
8‐Austenitic 5.5.
   A 351 GR CF3M
9‐Alloy 20
    A 351 Gr CN7M
CONNECTION
  6 ‐ FLENGED
PRESSUR RATING
IN SAMPLE CODE
2 – ANSI 300
OTHER OPTIONS
1 ‐ ANSI 150
2 ‐ ANSI 300
3 ‐ ANSI 600
4 ‐ ANSI 900
5 ‐ ANSI 1500
6 ‐ ANSI 2500
7
8
9 ‐ Other
SPRING MAT
IN SAMPLE CODE
 C‐ Carbon Steel
OTHER OPTIONS
 C‐Carbon Steel
 I ‐ Inconel
 M ‐ Monel
 P ‐ SS304
 Q ‐ SS316
 T ‐ Tungsten Alloy
 Z ‐ CrV‐Zn  Plated
INLET N. DIA
  In Inches
IN SAMPLE CODE
2”
OTHER OPTIONS